©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
January, 2016 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP134/D
NCP134
500 mA, Very Low Dropout
Bias Rail CMOS Voltage
Regulator

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output
Voltage Marking Option Package Shipping†
 NCP134AMX100TCG 1.00 V GA
Output Active
Discharge
XDFN4
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX105TCG 1.05 V GC
Output Active
Discharge
XDFN4
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX110TCG 1.10 V GD
Output Active
Discharge
XDFN4
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP134AMX120TCG 1.20 V GE
Output Active
Discharge
XDFN4
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel